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NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SCHEDULE—DUTIES IMPOSED—continued

No. 161

Number

Statistical Key Rates of Duty

Code Unit Goods Normal
Tariff

Preferential
Tariff

4823.19.00

4823.20.00
4823.30.00

4823.40.00

4823.51
4823.51.01

4823.51.09

4823.59
4823.59.02
4823.59.11

Other paper, etc—continued
- Other—continued

00n .. — — Other 26.5
7/90 23
7/91 20.5
7/92 18.5

00L kg - Filter paper and paperboard Free

00p .. - Cards, not punched, for punch card machines, whether or
not in strips 26.5
7/90 23
7/91 20.5
7/92 18.5

00n .. - Rolls, sheets and dials, printed for self-recording apparatus 5

- Other paper and paperboard, of a kind used for writing,
printing or other graphic purposes:

- - Printed, embossed or perforated:

008 — ~ - Thermal-sensitive paper, of a width of less than 15 cm, in
rolls Free

- - - Other 26.5
7/90 23
7/91 20.5
7/92 18.5

0la kg . . . . Continuous computer listing paper
09 .. . ... Other

— - Other:
00E kg - --Thermal-sensitive paper Free
- — — Autoclave indicator paper, other than tape; eletrical
insulation crepe paper 5

Ols kg . ... Autoclave indicator paper
09 kg . . . . Electrical insulation crepe paper

7/92 15
LLDC Free
Pac Free

Free

7/92 15
LLDC Free
Pac Free

Free

LLDC Free
Pac Free

Free

Free



