## SCHEDULE—DUTIES IMPOSED—continued

	Statistical Key			Rates of Duty	
Number	Code	Unit	Goods	Normal Tariff	Preferentia Tariff
			Other paper, etc—continued - Other—continued		
4823.19.00	00н		Other	26.5 7/90 23 7/91 20.5 7/92 18.5	AU Free CA 20.5 7/90 17 7/91 14.5 7/92 12.5 LDC 21 7/90 18.5 7/91 16.5 7/92 15 LLDC Free Pac Free
4823.20.00	00L	kg	- Filter paper and paperboard	Free	Free
4823.30.00	00ъ		- Cards, not punched, for punch card machines, whether or not in strips	26.5 7/90 23 7/91 20.5 7/92 18.5	AU Free CA 20.5 7/90 17 7/91 14.5 7/92 12.5 LDC 21 7/90 18.5 7/91 16.5 7/92 15 LLDC Free Pac Free
4823.40.00	00н		- Rolls, sheets and dials, printed for self-recording apparatus	5	Free
			<ul> <li>Other paper and paperboard, of a kind used for writing, printing or other graphic purposes:</li> </ul>		
4823.51			Printed, embossed or perforated:		
4823.51.01	00в		Thermal-sensitive paper, of a width of less than 15 cm, in rolls	Free	Free
4823.51.09			Other	26.5 7/90 23 7/91 20.5 7/92 18.5	AU Free CA 20.5 7/90 17 7/91 14.5 7/92 12.5 LDC 21 7/90 18.5 7/91 16.5 7/92 15 LLDC Free Pac Free
	01a 09g	kg 	Continuous computer listing paper Other		1 40 1 100
4823.59			Other:	_	
4823.59.02	00E	kg	Thermal-sensitive paper	Free	Free
4823.59.11	01в 09н	kg	<ul> <li> Autoclave indicator paper, other than tape; eletrical insulation crepe paper</li> <li> Autoclave indicator paper</li> <li> Electrical insulation crepe paper</li> </ul>	5	Free